Turquoise Lake, Colorado
Monthly Precipitation - WY2008, WY2007 and Average Conditions
Data for the Month of July, 2008
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Precipitation Summary for Turquoise Reservoir

Month Total
2008 2007 | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent
2008 |Total for Average| 2007 |Total for| 2008to | 2008 to | 2008 to | 2008 to
Month Year |Average| Total Month Year 2007 |Average| 2007 |[Average
Month
Oct 1.01 1.01 1.05 1.05 1.16 1.16 87.1% 96.2%| 87.1% 96.2%
Nov 2.01 3.02 1.38 2.43 1.38 2.54( 145.7%| 145.7%| 118.9%| 124.3%
Dec 2.36 5.38 1.17 3.60 0.75 3.29( 314.7%| 201.7%| 163.5%| 149.4%
Jan 2.84 8.22 1.35 4.95 1.18 4.47| 240.7%| 210.4%| 183.9%| 166.1%
Feb 4.15 12.37 1.18 6.13 1.31 5.78[ 316.8%| 351.7%| 214.0%| 201.8%
Mar 2.38 14.75 1.40 7.53 0.57 6.35[ 417.5%| 170.0%| 232.3%| 195.9%
Apr 1.25 16.00 1.39 8.92 2.19 8.54 57.1%| 89.9%| 187.4%| 179.4%
May 1.63 17.63 1.40 10.32 1.02 9.56( 159.8%| 116.4%| 184.4%| 170.8%
June 0.60 18.23 1.11 11.43 0.38 9.94| 157.9% 54.1%| 183.4%| 159.5%
July 1.62 19.85 2.01 13.44 1.20 11.14| 135.0%| 80.6%| 178.2%| 147.7%
Aug
Sep




